NC 700X

Auto
Wartung
Reberatur
Reifen
Steuer
Versicherung
E10

7.980,00 €

625,00 €
0,00 €
800,00 €
96,00 €
230,00 €

1,45 €

Pro Km iverenz => Pro Km
150.000 KM  0,0532 € 0,0433 € 0,0965 €
35.000 KM  0,0179 € 0,0026 € 0,0204 €
33.000 KM  0,0000 € 0,0212 € 0,0212 €
47.000 KM 0,0170 € 0,0081 € 0,0089 €
37.000 KM  0,0026 € 0,0022 € 0,0048 €
37.000KM  0,0062 € 0,0093 € 0,0155 €
3,13L  0,0454 € 0,0197 € 0,0651 €
100 KM 0,1423 € 0,0901 € 0,2324 €
Mit Steuer/Versich.
NC 700X 14,23 €
C_
Klasse 23,24 €
Smart 13,61 €
Ersparnis C-Klasse/ Smart 9,63 €
Ersparnis C-Klasse/ NC 700X 9,01 €
0,62 €

Ersparnis NC 700X/ Smart

300.000 KM
245.000 KM
245.000 KM
250.000 KM
250.000 KM
250.000 KM

10,00 L

28.939,00
€

5.000,00 €
5.195,00 €
2.220,00 €
1.210,00 €
3.880,00 €

C-
Klasse

Auto
Wartung
Reberatur
Reifen
Steuer
Versicherung
Gas

Smart

Auto
Wartung
Reberatur
Reifen
Steuer
Versicherung
E10

10.810,00 €

460,00 €
17,54 €
200,00 €
33,00 €
880,00 €

0,61€

Pro Km
150.000 KM 0,0721 €
54.848 KM 0,0084 €
55.000 KM 0,0003 €
60.000 KM 0,0033 €
60.000 KM 0,0006 €
60.000 KM 0,0147 €
6,00 L 0,0367 €
0,1361 €



